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Product Datasheet

Transceiver

LinkIT QSFP+ 40G CSR4 850nm Juniper 
400m
MPO | DDM | 4 x 10,3Gbps

Product number: LI-QP-8540-04-J

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Length (m) 400
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